
CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

ADMINISTRATION     

Alvarez, Josefina 3,572.18$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,572.18$       -           

Camacho, Josie 2,515.54$     924.58$    -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,440.12$       0.38         

Cheema, Akayla 1,178.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,178.31$       -           

Gonzalez,  Diana 3,553.84$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,553.84$       -           

Jansons, John 6,678.60$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            6,678.60$       -           

Linares, Vanessa 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

Lopez, Jacqueline 2,221.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,221.08$       -           

Mendoza Hernandez, Ariana 1,751.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,751.23$       0.75         

Mendoza, Gabriela 2,019.38$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,019.38$       -           

Reyes, Marcia 3,669.51$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,669.51$       -           

Sandoval, Veronica 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

TOTAL    30,147.98$   924.58$    -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            31,072.56$     1.13         

REC/SOCIAL  

Arredondo, Raquel 62.00$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            62.00$            -           

Brar, Manreet 105.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            105.00$          -           

Burdine-Slaven, Jeanna 2,248.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,248.62$       3.75         

Espindola, Martin 183.75$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            183.75$          -           

Flores, Haley 1,678.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,678.15$       3.75         

Garcia, Anthony 1,370.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,370.31$       -           

Hurlbert, Ronald 487.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            487.50$          -           

Jauriqui, Jose 560.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            560.00$          -           

Johnson, Theresa 3,970.77$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,970.77$       -           

Lujan, Vanessa 204.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            204.00$          -           

Martinez, Aylah 585.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            585.00$          -           

Martinez, Jeness 303.75$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            303.75$          -           

Negrete, Dean 1,511.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,511.08$       -           

Pena, Mercedes 330.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            330.00$          -           

Reyes, Madison 97.50$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            97.50$            -           

Ruiz, Rosalba 608.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            608.00$          -           

Salvador, Mark 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Sidhu, Nirmal 2,054.77$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,054.77$       -           

Silva, Jessica 382.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            382.50$          -           

Tovar, Jessica 180.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            180.00$          -           

Villarreal, Arlene 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       -           

TOTAL 22,027.56$   -$          -$     -$          -$     -$          -$      -$            22,027.56$     7.50         

POLICE 

Antuna, Miguel 2,714.12$     -$          12.50   436.20$    -       -$          -        -$            3,150.32$       -           

Arciga, Jose 2,358.91$     -$          10.00   416.77$    -       -$          -        -$            2,775.68$       -           

Barbosa, Isaias 2,839.65$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,839.65$       -           

Barcoma, Wilbert 4,272.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            4,272.23$       -           

Barra, Brenden 2,031.42$     -$          10.00   351.59$    -       -$          -        -$            2,383.02$       -           

Belding, Jeff 3,578.45$     -$          12.00   761.45$    -       -$          -        -$            4,339.91$       -           

Castro, Jaclynn 2,031.42$     -$          12.00   421.91$    -       -$          -        -$            2,453.34$       -           

Chapman, Tom 3,435.42$     -$          12.00   722.77$    -       -$          -        -$            4,158.19$       -           

Clark, Patrick 2,214.50$     -$          14.00   553.62$    -       -$          -        -$            2,768.12$       -           

Coronado, Krystal 2,018.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,018.15$       -           

Corrales, Edith 840.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            840.00$          -           

Cubillos, Theresa 2,764.38$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,764.38$       -           

Davis, Jeff 3,636.09$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,636.09$       -           

Gallegos, Eric 2,418.52$     -$          11.50   491.53$    -       -$          -        -$            2,910.04$       -           

Gempis, Danzel 1,451.07$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,451.07$       -           

Golden, John 5,004.95$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            5,004.95$       -           

Gutierrez, Gloria 2,135.40$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,135.40$       -           

Inthasone, Bryant 1,875.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,875.23$       -           

Leonard, Thomas 1,875.23$     -$          6.75     223.24$    -       -$          -        -$            2,098.47$       9.00         

Levandusky, James 2,342.13$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,342.13$       -           

Lopez, Matt 956.25$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            956.25$          -           

Lozano, Daniel 1,521.20$     -$          6.50     213.92$    -       -$          -        -$            1,735.12$       -           

Lozano, Patricia 1,257.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,257.23$       -           

PAY  PERIOD: October 2, 2022 - October 15, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME
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CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

PAY  PERIOD: October 2, 2022 - October 15, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME

Mendoza, Sandra 3,003.00$     -$          4.50     239.30$    -       -$          -        -$            3,242.30$       -           

Molina, Jesus 2,305.19$     -$          12.00   488.61$    -       -$          -        -$            2,793.81$       -           

Quintanilla, Rodolfo 2,080.65$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,080.65$       -           

Rodrigues, Mary 2,257.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,257.69$       -           

Ruiz, Jose 1,937.73$     -$          18.00   602.75$    -       -$          -        -$            2,540.48$       -           

Seroka, Dylan 2,776.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,776.62$       10.50       

Vasquez, Francisco 1,512.35$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,512.35$       -           

Velez, Bernice 1,645.36$     -$          0.50     15.43$      -       -$          -        -$            1,660.79$       1.50         

TOTAL:    73,090.55$   -$          142.25 5,939.10$ -       -$          -$      -              79,029.66$     21.00       

PUBLIC WORKS   

Arrellano, Antonio 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Barajas, Michael 3,412.78$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,412.78$       -           

Camacho, Armando 1,636.31$     -$          22.00   743.58$    -       -$          32.00     634.52$      3,014.41$       -           

Castro, Joseph 2,818.52$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,818.52$       -           

Cervantes, Pedro 1,420.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,420.31$       -           

Garcia, Destiny 1,715.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.23$       -           

Garcia, Guadalupe 1,420.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,420.31$       -           

Gastelum, Humberto 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Guizar, Jesus 1,303.17$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,303.17$       -           

Gutierrez Olivarez, Norberto 1,370.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,370.31$       -           

Hernandez, Julian 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Isaak, Denise 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       -           

Jimenez, Gabriela 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       -           

Kaur, Harmeen 1,681.17$     -$          3.50     71.36$      -       -$          -        -$            1,752.53$       2.25         

Lopez, Josue 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       -           

Morales, Andres 1,636.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,636.31$       - 

Ortiz, Carlos 1,825.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,825.08$       -           

Perez, Ruben Lopez 1,665.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,665.69$       -           

Ramirez, Manuel 2,516.00$     -$          1.00     47.17$      -       -$          -        -$            2,563.17$       -           

Rivera, Coty 2,057.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,057.54$       4.50         

Rodriguez, Eduardo 1,305.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,305.23$       -           

Sanchez, Daniel 2,507.48$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,507.48$       -           

Soto, Samuel 1,757.34$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,757.34$       -           

Tinoco, Alfonso 2,210.46$     -$          30.50   1,147.75$ -       -$          32.00     864.18$      4,222.39$       -           

TOTAL    45,773.63$   -$          57.00 2,009.87$ -       -$          64.00 1,498.71$   49,282.21$     6.75         

PLANNING

Campos, Manuel 1,759.54$     -$          1.00     21.37$      -       -$          -        -$            1,780.91$       -           

Martinez, Mabel 1,889.69$     -$          1.00     34.49$      -       -$          -        -$            1,924.19$       3.00         

Orozco, Jesus 3,593.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,593.15$       -           

TOTAL    7,242.38$     -$          2.00     55.86$      -$     -$          -$      -$            7,298.25$       3.00$       

PLANNING COUNCIL  

Bandy, R 75.00$      Yep, G 125.00$          

Molloy, Cory 75.00$      Herrera, I 125.00$          

Jones, C 75.00$      Nijjer, B -$                

Nunez, M 75.00$      Coleman, J 125.00$          

Felker, R 75.00$      Nehring, K 125.00$          

Bishop, S 75.00$      

Villar, Victor 75.00$      

Total 525.00$    Total  500.00$          

GRAND TOTAL: $179,307.12 $924.58 201.25 $8,004.83 -       $0.00 64.00     $1,498.71 189,735.24$   39.38       
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CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

ADMINISTRATION     

Alvarez, Josefina 3,572.18$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,572.18$       -           

Camacho, Josie 2,515.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,515.54$       -           

Cheema, Akayla 2,356.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,356.62$       -           

Gonzalez,  Diana 3,553.84$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,553.84$       -           

Jansons, John 6,678.60$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            6,678.60$       -           

Linares, Vanessa 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

Lopez, Jacqueline 2,221.08$     -$          0.75     30.53$      -       -$          -        -$            2,251.61$       -           

Mendoza Hernandez, Ariana 1,751.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,751.23$       6.00         

Mendoza, Gabriela 2,019.38$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,019.38$       -           

Reyes, Marcia 3,669.51$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,669.51$       -           

Sandoval, Veronica 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

TOTAL    31,326.29$   -$          0.75     30.53$      -       -$          -        -$            31,356.82$     6.00         

REC/SOCIAL  

Acosta-Parra, Melany 112.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            112.50$          -           

Brar, Manreet 217.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            217.50$          -           

Burdine-Slaven, Jeanna 2,248.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,248.62$       15.00       

Escamilla, Paloma 105.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            105.00$          -           

Espindola, Martin 150.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            150.00$          -           

Flores, Haley 1,678.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,678.15$       15.00       

Garcia, Anthony 1,370.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,370.31$       -           

Hurlbert, Ronald 431.25$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            431.25$          -           

Jauriqui, Jose 576.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            576.00$          -           

Johnson, Theresa 3,186.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,186.62$       -           

Lujan, Vanessa 136.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            136.00$          -           

Martinez, Aylah 577.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            577.50$          -           

Martinez, Jeness 277.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            277.50$          -           

Martinez Lopez, Jose 90.00$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            90.00$            -           

Negrete, Dean 1,511.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,511.08$       -           

Pena, Mercedes 360.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            360.00$          -           

Reyes, Madison 97.50$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            97.50$            -           

Ruiz, Rosalba 608.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            608.00$          -           

Salvador, Mark 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Sidhu, Nirmal 2,054.77$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,054.77$       -           

Silva, Jessica 270.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            270.00$          -           

Villarreal, Arlene 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       -           

TOTAL 21,163.16$   -$          -$     -$          -$     -$          -$      -$            21,163.16$     30.00       

POLICE 

Antuna, Miguel 2,714.12$     -$          14.50   702.76$    -       -$          -        -$            3,416.89$       -           

Arciga, Jose 2,358.91$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,358.91$       -           

Barbosa, Isaias 2,839.65$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          3.50       29.32$        2,868.97$       -           

Barcoma, Wilbert 4,272.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            4,272.23$       -           

Barra, Brenden 2,031.42$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,031.42$       -           

Belding, Jeff 3,578.45$     -$          11.00   698.00$    -       -$          -        -$            4,276.45$       -           

Castro, Jaclynn 2,031.42$     -$          24.00   843.82$    -       -$          -        -$            2,875.25$       -           

Chapman, Tom 3,435.42$     -$          20.00   1,204.62$ -       -$          -        -$            4,640.04$       -           

Clark, Patrick 2,214.50$     -$          12.00   474.54$    -       -$          -        -$            2,689.03$       -           

Coronado, Krystal 2,018.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,018.15$       -           

Corrales, Edith 700.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            700.00$          -           

Cubillos, Theresa 2,764.38$     -$          8.25     271.50$    -       -$          -        -$            3,035.89$       -           

Davis, Jeff 3,636.09$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,636.09$       -           

Gallegos, Eric - FINAL PAY 10,661.40$   -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            10,661.40$     -           

Gempis, Danzel 1,875.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,875.23$       -           

Golden, John 5,004.95$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            5,004.95$       -           

Gutierrez, Gloria 2,135.40$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,135.40$       -           

Inthasone, Bryant 1,875.23$     -$          8.00     267.89$    -       -$          -        -$            2,143.12$       -           

Leonard, Thomas 1,875.23$     -$          7.00     156.27$    -       -$          -        -$            2,031.50$       -           

Levandusky, James 2,342.13$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,342.13$       -           

Lopez, Matt 1,136.88$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,136.88$       -           

Lozano, Daniel 1,521.20$     -$          3.50     99.83$      -       -$          -        -$            1,621.03$       1.50         

PAY  PERIOD: October 16, 2022 - October 29, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME
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CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

PAY  PERIOD: October 16, 2022 - October 29, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME

Lozano, Patricia 1,257.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,257.23$       -           

Mendoza, Sandra 3,003.00$     -$          16.50   877.45$    -       -$          -        -$            3,880.44$       -           

Molina, Jesus 2,305.19$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,305.19$       18.00       

Quintanilla, Rodolfo 2,080.65$     -$          9.50     342.36$    -       -$          -        -$            2,423.01$       -           

Rodrigues, Mary 2,257.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,257.69$       -           

Ruiz, Jose 1,937.73$     -$          13.00   435.32$    -       -$          -        -$            2,373.05$       -           

Seroka, Dylan 2,776.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,776.62$       -           

Torres, Karina - FINAL PAY 136.68$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            136.68$          -           

Vasquez, Francisco 1,947.11$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,947.11$       -           

Velez, Bernice 1,645.36$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,645.36$       -           

TOTAL:    82,369.67$   -$          147.25 6,374.36$ -       -$          3.50$     29.32          88,773.35$     19.50       

PUBLIC WORKS   

Arrellano, Antonio 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Barajas, Michael 3,412.78$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,412.78$       -           

Camacho, Armando 1,636.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,636.31$       -           

Castro, Joseph 2,818.52$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,818.52$       -           

Cervantes, Pedro 1,420.31$     -$          24.50   706.56$    -       -$          32.00     548.12$      2,675.00$       -           

Garcia, Destiny 1,715.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.23$       -           

Garcia, Guadalupe 1,420.31$     -$          0.50     12.85$      -       -$          -        -$            1,433.15$       -           

Gastelum, Humberto 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Guizar, Jesus 1,304.80$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,304.80$       -           

Gutierrez Olivarez, Norberto 1,370.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,370.31$       -           

Hernandez, Julian 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Isaak, Denise 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       -           

Jimenez, Gabriela 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       -           

Kaur, Harmeen 1,831.89$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,831.89$       3.75         

Lopez, Josue 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       0.75         

Morales, Andres 1,636.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,636.31$       6.00 

Ortiz, Carlos 1,825.08$     -$          24.50   909.73$    -       -$          32.00     710.03$      3,444.83$       -           

Perez, Ruben Lopez 1,665.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,665.69$       -           

Ramirez, Manuel 2,516.00$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,516.00$       -           

Rivera, Coty 2,057.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,057.54$       -           

Rodriguez, Eduardo 1,305.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,305.23$       -           

Sanchez, Daniel 2,507.48$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,507.48$       -           

Soto, Samuel 1,757.34$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,757.34$       -           

Tinoco, Alfonso 2,210.46$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,210.46$       -           

TOTAL    45,925.99$   -$          49.50 1,629.14$ -       -$          64.00 1,258.15$   48,813.28$     10.50       

PLANNING

Campos, Manuel 1,759.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,759.54$       -           

Martinez, Mabel 1,889.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,889.69$       -           

Orozco, Jesus 3,593.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,593.15$       -           

TOTAL    7,242.38$     -$          -$     -$          -$     -$          -$      -$            7,242.38$       -$         

PLANNING COUNCIL  

Bandy, R -$          Yep, G 125.00$          

Molloy, Cory -$          Herrera, I -$                

Jones, C -$          Nijjer, B 125.00$          

Nunez, M -$          Coleman, J 125.00$          

Felker, R -$          Nehring, K 125.00$          

Bishop, S -$          

Villar, Victor -$          

Total -$          Total  500.00$          

GRAND TOTAL: $188,527.49 $0.00 197.50 $8,034.03 -       $0.00 67.50     $1,287.47 197,848.99$   66.00       

Page 2 of 2



CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

ADMINISTRATION     

Alvarez, Josefina 3,572.18$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,572.18$       -           

Camacho, Josie 2,515.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,515.54$       -           

Cheema, Akayla 2,356.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,356.62$       -           

Gonzalez,  Diana 3,553.84$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,553.84$       -           

Jansons, John 6,678.60$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            6,678.60$       -           

Linares, Vanessa 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

Lopez, Jacqueline 2,221.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,221.08$       -           

Mendoza Hernandez, Ariana 1,751.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,751.23$       -           

Mendoza, Gabriela 2,019.38$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,019.38$       -           

Reyes, Marcia 3,669.51$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,669.51$       -           

Sandoval, Veronica 1,494.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,494.15$       -           

TOTAL    31,326.29$   -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            31,326.29$     -           

REC/SOCIAL  

Brar, Manreet 52.50$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            52.50$            -           

Burdine-Slaven, Jeanna 2,248.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,248.62$       3.75         

Espindola, Martin 60.00$          -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            60.00$            -           

Flores, Haley 1,678.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,678.15$       3.75         

Garcia, Anthony 1,370.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,370.31$       -           

Hurlbert, Ronald 382.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            382.50$          -           

Jauriqui, Jose 576.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            576.00$          -           

Johnson, Theresa 3,186.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,186.62$       -           

Martinez, Aylah 532.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            532.50$          -           

Martinez, Jeness 236.25$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            236.25$          -           

Martinez Lopez, Jose 435.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            435.00$          -           

Negrete, Dean 1,511.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,511.08$       -           

Pena, Mercedes 255.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            255.00$          -           

Ruiz, Rosalba 608.00$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            608.00$          -           

Salvador, Mark 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Sidhu, Nirmal 2,054.77$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,054.77$       -           

Silva, Jessica 382.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            382.50$          -           

Villarreal, Arlene 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       3.00         

TOTAL 20,674.66$   -$          -$     -$          -$     -$          -$      -$            20,674.66$     10.50       

POLICE 

Antuna, Miguel 2,714.12$     -$          9.50     460.43$    8.00     129.24$    -        -$            3,303.80$       -           

Arciga, Jose 2,358.91$     -$          -       -$          12.00   166.71$    -        -$            2,525.62$       -           

Barbosa, Isaias 2,839.65$     -$          10.00   502.62$    12.00   201.05$    -        -$            3,543.31$       3.75         

Barcoma, Wilbert 4,272.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            4,272.23$       -           

Barra, Brenden 2,031.42$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,031.42$       0.75         

Belding, Jeff 3,578.45$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,578.45$       -           

Castro, Jaclynn 2,031.42$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,031.42$       -           

Chapman, Tom 3,435.42$     -$          9.00     542.08$    12.00   240.92$    8.00       80.31$        4,298.73$       -           

Clark, Patrick 2,214.50$     -$          5.50     217.50$    10.50   138.41$    -        -$            2,570.40$       -           

Coronado, Krystal 1,573.67$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,573.67$       -           

Corrales, Edith 796.25$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            796.25$          -           

Cubillos, Theresa 2,764.38$     -$          -       -$          8.50     139.86$    -        -$            2,904.25$       -           

Davis, Jeff 3,636.09$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,636.09$       -           

Gempis, Danzel 1,875.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,875.23$       -           

Golden, John 5,004.95$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            5,004.95$       -           

Gutierrez, Gloria 2,135.40$     -$          7.15     280.95$    -       -$          -        -$            2,416.35$       -           

Inthasone, Bryant 1,875.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,875.23$       -           

Leonard, Thomas 1,875.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,875.23$       -           

Levandusky, James 2,342.13$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,342.13$       -           

Lopez, Matt 892.50$        -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            892.50$          -           

Lozano, Daniel 1,521.20$     -$          6.00     199.66$    -       -$          -        -$            1,720.86$       -           

Lozano, Patricia 1,257.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,257.23$       -           

Mendoza, Sandra 3,003.00$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,003.00$       -           

Molina, Jesus 2,305.19$     -$          3.00     122.15$    12.00   162.87$    -        -$            2,590.22$       33.00       

Quintanilla, Rodolfo 2,080.65$     -$          12.00   432.46$    12.00   144.15$    -        -$            2,657.26$       -           

Rodrigues, Mary 2,257.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,257.69$       -           

PAY  PERIOD: October 30, 2022 - November 12, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME
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CITY OF KERMAN

PAYROLL REPORT

RETRO PAY GROSS COMP TIME

EMPLOYEE SALARY & Other HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT HOURS AMOUNT SALARY  EARNED

PAY  PERIOD: October 30, 2022 - November 12, 2022

OVERTIME STANDBY HOLIDAY at 1/2 TIME

Ruiz, Jose 1,937.73$     -$          23.00   770.18$    12.00   133.95$    -        -$            2,841.86$       -           

Seroka, Dylan 2,776.62$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,776.62$       -           

Vasquez, Francisco 1,947.11$     -$          -       -$          12.00   137.29$    -        -$            2,084.41$       -           

Velez, Bernice 1,645.36$     -$          7.00     215.95$    -       -$          -        -$            1,861.32$       -           

TOTAL:    70,978.99$   -$          92.15   3,743.97$ 111.00 1,594.45$ 8.00$     80.31          76,397.73$     37.50       

PUBLIC WORKS   

Arrellano, Antonio 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Barajas, Michael 3,412.78$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,412.78$       -           

Camacho, Armando 1,636.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,636.31$       -           

Castro, Joseph 2,818.52$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,818.52$       -           

Cervantes, Pedro 1,324.39$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,324.39$       -           

Garcia, Destiny 1,715.23$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.23$       -           

Garcia, Guadalupe 1,420.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,420.31$       -           

Gastelum, Humberto 2,922.72$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,922.72$       -           

Guizar, Jesus 1,174.32$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,174.32$       -           

Gutierrez Olivarez, Norberto 1,370.31$     -$          27.50   847.88$    -       -$          33.00     565.25$      2,783.44$       -           

Hernandez, Julian 1,715.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,715.69$       -           

Isaak, Denise 2,182.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,182.15$       -           

Jimenez, Gabriela 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       -           

Kaur, Harmeen 1,848.64$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,848.64$       -           

Lopez, Josue 1,489.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,489.08$       1.50         

Morales, Andres 1,636.31$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,636.31$       - 

Ortiz, Carlos 1,825.08$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,825.08$       -           

Perez, Ruben Lopez 1,665.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,665.69$       -           

Ramirez, Manuel 2,516.00$     -$          29.50   1,529.26$ -       -$          33.00     1,037.85$   5,083.10$       -           

Rivera, Coty 2,057.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,057.54$       1.50         

Rodriguez, Eduardo 1,174.71$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,174.71$       -           

Sanchez, Daniel 2,507.48$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,507.48$       3.00         

Soto, Samuel 1,757.34$     -$          2.00     64.03$      -       -$          -        -$            1,821.36$       -           

Tinoco, Alfonso 2,210.46$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            2,210.46$       -           

TOTAL    45,585.81$   -$          59.00 2,441.16$ -       -$          66.00 1,603.10$   49,630.07$     6.00         

PLANNING

Campos, Manuel 1,759.54$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,759.54$       -           

Martinez, Mabel 1,889.69$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            1,889.69$       -           

Orozco, Jesus 3,593.15$     -$          -       -$          -       -$          -        -$            3,593.15$       -           

TOTAL    7,242.38$     -$          -$     -$          -$     -$          -$      -$            7,242.38$       -$         

PLANNING COUNCIL  

Bandy, R -$          Yep, G 125.00$          

Molloy, Cory -$          Herrera, I 125.00$          

Jones, C -$          Nijjer, B 125.00$          

Nunez, M -$          Coleman, J 125.00$          

Felker, R -$          Nehring, K 125.00$          

Bishop, S -$          

Villar, Victor -$          

Total -$          Total  625.00$          

GRAND TOTAL: $176,433.13 $0.00 151.15 $6,185.13 111.00 $1,594.45 74.00     $1,683.41 185,896.12$   54.00       
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